Florence County, South Carolina
Project: MBC Stone for District 2 Roads
(Phase II)

Bid Opening Date: 1/30/2018
Time: 3:30 p.m.

Tabulation for Bid No. 16-17/18

Heritage Hauling, Inc. Conway, SC

Kirven Construction, Inc. - Darlington, SC

Crowley Houldings, LLC - New Orleans, LA

Palmetto Corp. of Conway - Florence, SC*

C. R. Jackson - Florence, SC*

$433,312.00

$433,312.00

$457,735.04

$535,928.16

$630,272.00

Maximum Primary Bid
Company Name of Bidder Primary Bid** Local 5% w/Local
Deduction* Deduction
Green Dream International, LLC - Alexandria, VA $410,661.60 N/A $410,661.60

N/A

N/A

N/A

-$10,000.00

-$10,000.00

$433,312.00

$433,312.00

$457,735.04

$525,928.16

$620,272.00

Notes:

*5% Local Preference-Florence County Code, Section 11.5-39

**8% Sales Tax Included



