Florence County, South Carolina Project: MBC Stone for District 2 Roads

(Phase II)

Tabulation for Bid No. 16-17/18

Bid Opening Date: 1/30/2018

Time: 3:30 p.m.

Company Name of Bidder	Primary Bid**	Maximum Local 5% Deduction*	Primary Bid w/Local Deduction
Green Dream International, LLC - Alexandria, VA	\$410,661.60	N/A	\$410,661.60
Heritage Hauling, Inc. Conway, SC	\$433,312.00	N/A	\$433,312.00
Kirven Construction, Inc Darlington, SC	\$433,312.00	N/A	\$433,312.00
Crowley Houldings, LLC - New Orleans, LA	\$457,735.04	N/A	\$457,735.04
Palmetto Corp. of Conway - Florence, SC*	\$535,928.16	-\$10,000.00	\$525,928.16
C. R. Jackson - Florence, SC*	\$630,272.00	-\$10,000.00	\$620,272.00

Notes:

^{*5%} Local Preference-Florence County Code, Section 11.5-39

^{**8%} Sales Tax Included